
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsHVGRC 11/7/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 42.18



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsHVGRC 11/7/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Zephyr Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner NQ 35.15



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

43.76

HVGRC 11/7/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Dazzle Pyrenean Shepherd Sue Snyder10 43.76

16021 Brie Pyrenean Shepherd Regina Libby8 52.15

16014 Cooper Field Spaniel Lisa Schaefer NQ 36.76

16007 Rio Pyrenean Shepherd Rene MacBean NQ 37.41

16015 Dixie Smooth Fox Terrier Noelle Giammarino NQ 56.05



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.1

HVGRC 11/7/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther10 30.1

20018 Tweed Golden Retriever Christine Miele6 42.96

20002 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews5 43.1

20038 Joe Joe Joker Border Collie Lynne Garfinkel5 43.85

20026 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ NT

20012 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 29.8

20004 Zim Border Collie Melanie Behrens NQ 43.65

20008 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 45.66

20015 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 53.46

20013 Layla Catahoula Leopard Dog Nancy Cush NQ 99.96



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.74

HVGRC 11/7/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Chowder Catahoula Leopard dog Nancy Cush10 34.74

24016 Sully Labrador Retriever Kim Davis5 49.64

24005 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 38.11



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsHVGRC 11/7/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 54.49



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsHVGRC 11/7/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal NQ 43.55



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsHVGRC 11/7/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Juno Grand Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Megan Esherick NQ 99.15



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

38.93

HVGRC 11/7/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Sassafras All American Sarah Johnson10 38.93

16012 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews7 49.78

16018 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ 36.13



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsHVGRC 11/7/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 11/7/2014

131

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Lucy Doberman Pinscher Adrienne Mesko NQ 60.45 2.167



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

HVGRC 11/7/2014

127

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Dakota Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 60.02 2.116



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 11/7/2014

129

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Brie Pyrenean Shepherd Regina Libby100 43.73 2.95

16020 Dazzle Pyrenean Shepherd Sue Snyder90 43.2 2.986

16022 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 11/7/2014

131

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Cider Australian Shepherd Tara Bauer-
Williamson

 NQ 39.2 3.342

20034 Jerry Border Collie Michelle Quinn NQ 44.03 2.975

20031 Jacqui Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ 47.2 2.775

20032 Brazin Golden Retriever Michelle Orlando NQ 52.68 2.487

20030 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 60.2 2.176



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 11/7/2014

131

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Sully Labrador Retriever Kim Davis95 45.93 2.852

24014 Tangle Afghan Hound Diane Bauman NQ NT

24015 Kasey Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue NQ 47.38 2.765



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

HVGRC 11/7/2014

159

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Owen All American Cynthia Catts100 61.71 2.577

16014 Cooper Field Spaniel Lisa Schaefer NQ 52.6 3.023

16015 Dixie Smooth Fox Terrier Noelle Giammarino NQ 57.37 2.771



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 11/7/2014

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Gemma Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge95 46.72 3.489

20027 Ici Blue Border Collie Betsi Hartman95 48.05 3.392

20026 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ 54.12 3.012

20029 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones NQ 71.79 2.271



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

HVGRC 11/7/2014

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Gideon Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue100 52.11 3.128



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 11/7/2014

169

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 62.75 2.693



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGRC 11/7/2014

175

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen100 41.81 4.186



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 11/7/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Smartie Pantz Golden Retriever Jean Owen100 40.32 4.489

20001 Flyin' Ryan Golden Retriever Joseph Chvastek NQ NT

20004 Zim Border Collie Melanie Behrens NQ 54.44 3.325

20002 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews NQ 59.99 3.017



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 11/7/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Beamer Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 41.67 4.344



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 11/7/2014

169

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison NQ 53.84 3.139

8003 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 56.61 2.985



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 11/7/2014

169

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 46.52 3.633

12013 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 47.46 3.561

12003 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 51.19 3.301

12001 Windsor Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner100 54.9 3.078

12007 Rico Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Nancy Cush100 55.83 3.027

12004 Chili Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Megan Esherick100 56.63 2.984

12008 Bogie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Linda Ranieri NQ NT

12012 Salsa Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Megan Esherick NQ NT

12005 Zephyr Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner NQ 46.93 3.601

12009 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 51.82 3.261

12006 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller NQ 55.31 3.056

12010 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting NQ 57.72 2.928

12002 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 58.43 2.892

12011 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 58.7 2.879



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGRC 11/7/2014

175

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 43.31 4.041

16007 Rio Pyrenean Shepherd Rene MacBean100 48.53 3.606

16006 Pree Pyrenean Shepherd Sue Snyder100 50.34 3.476

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 54.88 3.189

16004 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

16005 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 53.11 3.295

16008 Nora Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Lindell NQ 56.85 3.078



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 11/7/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther100 37.51 4.825

20012 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 40.63 4.455

20019 Elf Border Collie Melanie Behrens100 43.38 4.172

20015 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison100 45.36 3.990

20023 Sin Labrador Retriever Michele Torok100 50.59 3.578

20011 Petey Border Collie Lynne Garfinkel100 51.99 3.481

20018 Tweed Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ NT

20008 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ NT

20013 Layla Catahoula Leopard Dog Nancy Cush NQ NT

20006 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ NT

20010 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari NQ 42.84 4.225

20005 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 43.63 4.149

20014 Klymer Golden Retriever Jean Owen NQ 46.47 3.895

20021 Sunny Siberian Husky Alan Davis NQ 51.22 3.534

20007 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 55.75 3.247

20070 Bette Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 56.63 3.196

20016 Rozy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 99.44 1.820

20020 Amber Golden Retriever Michelle Orlando NQ 99.62 1.817



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 11/7/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 40.65 4.453

24007 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 44.25 4.090

24005 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 57.59 3.143

24004 Chowder Catahoula Leopard dog Nancy Cush NQ NT

24009 Finn Golden Retriever Sue Zgoda NQ 47.32 3.825

24003 Hush Doberman Pinscher Sophia Koster NQ 52.2 3.467

24008 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 86.21 2.1



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 11/7/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 40.57 4.461



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 11/7/2014

131

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Campbell Golden Retriever Mary Elizabeth 
Simpson

 NQ 51.21 2.558



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 11/7/2014

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt95 42.65 3.822

16019 Gili Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 67.1 2.429

16017 Sassafras All American Sarah Johnson NQ 70.51 2.312



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

HVGRC 11/7/2014

169

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe100 58.79 2.875



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 11/7/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Rascal Golden Retriever Michelle Orlando NQ 77.12 2.347



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 11/7/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Smartie-Jones Golden Retriever Elaine Jones NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

HVGRC 11/7/2014

169

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Delta Dachshund Alice Carter100 60.66 2.786



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 11/7/2014

169

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal100 57.13 2.958



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 11/7/2014

175

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin100 48.19 3.631

12017 Juno Grand Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Megan Esherick100 67.84 2.58

12016 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 53.14 3.293



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 11/7/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews100 54.81 3.302

16010 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy100 61.99 2.92

16013 Candy Australian Shepherd David Esherick100 62.95 2.875

16011 Simon Labrador Retriever Cheryl Stedner NQ 90 2.011



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 11/7/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 59.61 3.036



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

HVGRC 11/7/2014

104

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Lucy Doberman Pinscher Adrienne Mesko NQ 39 2.667



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 11/7/2014

94

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Ravioli Toy Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 42.11 2.232



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

HVGRC 11/7/2014

99

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Brie Pyrenean Shepherd Regina Libby90 32.61 3.036

16020 Dazzle Pyrenean Shepherd Sue Snyder90 41.92 2.362



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

HVGRC 11/7/2014

104

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin95 25.54 4.072

20033 Cider Australian Shepherd Tara Bauer-
Williamson

 NQ 29.49 3.527

20032 Brazin Golden Retriever Michelle Orlando NQ 39.13 2.658

20031 Jacqui Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ 42.33 2.457

20034 Jerry Border Collie Michelle Quinn NQ 46.11 2.255

20030 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 55.15 1.886



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

HVGRC 11/7/2014

104

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Tangle Afghan Hound Diane Bauman NQ NT

24016 Sully Labrador Retriever Kim Davis NQ 23.91 4.35



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 11/7/2014

127

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Jitterbug Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Linda Ranieri NQ 54.94 2.312



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 11/7/2014

133

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Owen All American Cynthia Catts NQ 48.21 2.759



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

HVGRC 11/7/2014

138

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Gemma Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge95 29.92 4.612

20004 Zim Border Collie Melanie Behrens NQ 27.26 5.062

20027 Ici Blue Border Collie Betsi Hartman NQ 45.99 3.001

20029 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones NQ 57.37 2.405



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 11/7/2014

138

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 49.73 2.775



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 11/7/2014

144

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ NT

16005 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 32.68 4.406

16014 Cooper Field Spaniel Lisa Schaefer NQ 33.99 4.237

16015 Dixie Smooth Fox Terrier Noelle Giammarino NQ 48.24 2.985



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

HVGRC 11/7/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Smartie Pantz Golden Retriever Jean Owen100 29.65 5.059

20001 Flyin' Ryan Golden Retriever Joseph Chvastek100 32.9 4.559

20016 Rozy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ NT

20026 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ 29.52 5.081



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 11/7/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Gideon Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue100 33.85 4.431



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 11/7/2014

138

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison100 39.86 3.462

8003 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 46.36 2.977



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 11/7/2014

138

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 30.81 4.479

12014 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 32.13 4.295

12009 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 37.33 3.697

12007 Rico Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Nancy Cush100 39.44 3.499

12002 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke100 39.78 3.469

12001 Windsor Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner100 39.93 3.456

12012 Salsa Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Megan Esherick100 40.35 3.420

12006 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller100 40.41 3.415

12004 Chili Petit Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Megan Esherick NQ NT

12008 Bogie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Linda Ranieri NQ NT

12005 Zephyr Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner NQ 31.45 4.388

12003 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting NQ 32.41 4.258

12013 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 43.71 3.157

12011 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 44.25 3.119



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 11/7/2014

144

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 30.5 4.721

16006 Pree Pyrenean Shepherd Sue Snyder100 37.46 3.844

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 38.07 3.783

16002 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 29.84 4.826

16007 Rio Pyrenean Shepherd Rene MacBean NQ 37.63 3.827



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

HVGRC 11/7/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Klymer Golden Retriever Jean Owen100 29.15 5.146

20021 Sunny Siberian Husky Alan Davis100 38.54 3.892

20010 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari NQ NT

20017 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther NQ 26.2 5.725

20008 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 27.98 5.361

20015 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 31.91 4.701

20007 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 32.24 4.653

20012 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 32.84 4.568

20018 Tweed Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 32.85 4.566

20005 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 32.89 4.561

20019 Elf Border Collie Melanie Behrens NQ 34.95 4.292

20023 Sin Labrador Retriever Michele Torok NQ 36.66 4.092

20013 Layla Catahoula Leopard Dog Nancy Cush NQ 41.16 3.644

20006 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 46.91 3.198

20002 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews NQ 47.29 3.172

20020 Amber Golden Retriever Michelle Orlando NQ 58.87 2.548



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 11/7/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 29.27 5.125

24002 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 29.6 5.068

24009 Finn Golden Retriever Sue Zgoda100 34.59 4.337

24004 Chowder Catahoula Leopard dog Nancy Cush NQ NT

24003 Hush Doberman Pinscher Sophia Koster NQ 33.62 4.462

24015 Kasey Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue NQ 37.54 3.996

24008 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 37.94 3.954

24005 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 42 3.571

24017 Rex Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue NQ 43.09 3.481



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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HVGRC 11/7/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 29.09 5.156

26001 Beamer Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 43.24 3.469



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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94

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Bonita Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke95 36.25 2.593



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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HVGRC 11/7/2014

104

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Gili Border Collie Marilyn Pinard100 35.69 2.914

16017 Sassafras All American Sarah Johnson95 35.15 2.959

16018 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ 31.49 3.303



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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HVGRC 11/7/2014

104

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Campbell Golden Retriever Mary Elizabeth 
Simpson

100 27.02 3.849

20037 Nugget Siberian Husky Nancy Gorres NQ 35.22 2.953



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Smartie-Jones Golden Retriever Elaine Jones NQ 38.47 3.899



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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138

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe100 43.91 3.143

4002 Delta Dachshund Alice Carter100 46.63 2.959



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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144

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Juno Grand Basset Griffon 
Vendeen

Megan Esherick NQ 47.3 3.044



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews100 38.01 3.946

16013 Candy Australian Shepherd David Esherick100 41.12 3.648

16023 Spirit Collie Nancy Gorres NQ 42.81 3.504

16009 Rascal Golden Retriever Michelle Orlando NQ 46.75 3.209

16010 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 47.39 3.165

16011 Simon Labrador Retriever Cheryl Stedner NQ 99.99 1.500



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Cris BaldwinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 47.94 3.129


